15-mag-06

50
104
113
123
135
143
152
169
173
177
191
192
208
249
250
258
277
306
309
317
324
336
339
348
353
374
384
399
409
411
414
416
417
418
420
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Pettorale Surname
1827 BRISAGHELLA

1861 BONETTI
1851 MANGERINI
1867 BENINI
1862 CAPRETTI
1817 BALESTRIERI
1825 BATTAGLIA
1808 PIPIA

1806 PASINI
1815 GEMMI
1865 ROMANO
1866 MANZONI
1820 VANALLI
1854 LOPRESTI
1833 BONOMI
1709 VALLINI
1824 BORRA
1805 LOSSI

1816 LOMBARDINI
1710 CERESA
1801 MESCHINI
1836 BICELLI
1708 MOTTA
1809 DUSINA
1839 PAROLINI
1855 PESCI

1802 ANDONI
1829 ZUABONI
1857 LUCCHI
1837 DE LORENZI
1852 BUSATTO
1863 VISMARA
1830 FACCHETTI
1705 PRANDELLI
1807 DE VITO

Name
FAUSTO
LUCA
BALDASSARE
DARIO
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
MAURO
DANIELE
GIANPIETRO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
GIANLUCA
ROSARIO

VINCENZO GIOACHINO

UGO
NICOLA
ANDREA
ANGELO
LUCA
ENRICO
MARCO
SANDRO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
SILVIO
OLIVIERO
LUCA
ELENA
MARIA RAFFAELLA
MARCO
LUIGI
RICCARDO
GIACINTO
MASSIMO

SEIETETTTEZIZSSLEZESLZESZEZSLZLEEELELEEEKEK0
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Category Team

NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
TEAM CORSETTI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
FREEBIKE ERBUSCO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

PERCORSO MARATHON + 49 MINUTI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
PERCORSO MARATHON + 49 MINUTI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
PERCORSO MARATHON + 49 MINUTI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
PERCORSO MARATHON + 49 MINUTI
INDIVIDUALE

Time CatPos
02:29:09.5I
02:40:49.3I
02:42:31.6!
02:43:46.91
02:45:58.5I
02:46:49.3|
02:47:44.2|
02:52:38.7!
02:53:02.2
02:53:15.71
02:55:24.8I
02:55:24.91
02:57:36.3I
03:03:43.7!
03:04:17.2
03:05:41.6!
03:08:23.41
03:12:52.2
03:13:03.8I
03:16:34.6!
03:17:21.11
03:19:51.2
03:20:41.0!
03:23:06.9!
03:23:49.3I
03:29:05.71
03:32:39.41
03:36:35.5I
03:40:35.8I
03:42:01.9
03:43:08.6!
03:43:38.9I
03:44:18.5I
03:45:24 1|
03:46:10.6!

ONO O~ WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Media

18,1
16,79
16,61
16,49
16,27
16,19

16,1
15,64

15,6
15,58
15,39
15,39

15,2

14,7
14,65
14,54
14,33

14
13,99
13,74
13,68
13,51
13,45
13,29
13,25
12,91

12,7
12,47
12,24
12,16

12,1
12,07
12,04
11,98
11,94



427
428
431
445
451
456
459
462
468
473
475
476
478
479
482
484

1864 MATTIOTTI
1819 BACCHETTI
1856 GALLI

1835 DALO'

1840 MARCHIORI
1858 MONDINI
1849 CAVICCHIOLO
1822 MEZZALIRA
1834 PIACENTINI
1850 GIORDANI
1707 ERBISTI
1706 VERDARI
1811 DAVOLIO
1821 SCALTRITI
1813 BATTINI
1812 ZACCARELLI

ROBERTO LUIGI
GABRIELE
GIACOMO
MARCO
ROBERTO
MAURO
ALBERTO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
GUIDO
UMBERTO
LEONARDO
DANIELE
ROMANO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
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NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
TEAM BICIAIO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

03:50:00.01
03:50:01.0!
03:51:16.6!
04:01:21.6!
04:09:49.7
04:13:08.0!
04:15:11.9
04:16:53.3I
04:23:26.3I
04:35:08.8I
04:47:31.4
04:47:33.91
04:54:13.4
04:54:15.51
05:01:12.3I
05:01:18.0!

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

11,74
11,74
11,67
11,19
10,81
10,67
10,58
10,51
10,25
9,81
9,39
9,39
9,18
9,18
8,96
8,96



